

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21740/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2005 in FAO(OS) No. 55/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

H.P.S. CHAWLA

P etitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.P.S.CHAWLA & ORS.

R espondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun Khosla, Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.L.Wali, Adv.

Mr. Vijay M. Chauhan, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

Mr. Dipankar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.C. Dhanda, Adv.

Mr.Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.

Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up this matter on a non-miscellaneous day in the last week of August, 2006 for final disposal.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master