

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21740/2005

H.P.S. CHAWLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.P.S.CHAWLA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bandan Kumar, Adv.  
for Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. H.K. Puri ,Adv  
Mr. Rajeev Sharma ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr. Bandan Kumar, learned Advocate appearing on behalf of Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Advocate-on-record for the petitioner states that they have filed process fee on today only.

Office has to issue notice, as per earlier order.

List the matter on 14th October, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar