

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.5 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21740/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2005 in FAO No.55/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

H.P.S. CHAWLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.P.S.CHAWLA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 29/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Vikas Dhawan,Adv.
Applicant Ms. Naomi Chandra,Adv.
 Mrs.Shally Bhasin Maheshwari ,Adv
 Mr. Rishi Maheshwari,Adv.

 Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.
 Mrs.Rekha Palli ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application alongwith the SLP at an
early slot.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master